Dobronice 2021 (akademický rok 2020/2021)             29. srpna – 7.září 2021
	Turnus
	Tutor
	Stud.sk.
	Vedení fakulty
	SMČ+AS+DH
	Zástupci studentů

	I.

29.8 -01.9.
	MUDr. Mgr.Wagner  
 Mgr. Němcová

	VŠEOBECNÉ LÉKAŘSTVÍ

1011,1012,1015, 1016

1005,1006, 1010
1007 
	
	DH: Filgasová, Beneš, Zatloukalová
PP: Novotný

SMČ: Tolimatová
AS :  Rétiová
	Tutoři :  
1005: 
1006: 
1007:

1010: 
1011: 
1012: 
1015: 
1016: 

	II.

01.9.-04.9.
	MUDr. Mgr. Wagner  

MUDr. Ott                  

Mgr. Rybářová   
doc.MUDr. Matoulek 

	VŠEOBECNÉ LÉKAŘSTVÍ

1009, 1013, 1014
ZUBNÍ LÉKAŘSTVÍ
ERGOTERAPIE

FYZIOTERAPIE
ADIKTOLOGIE

NUTRIČNÍ TERAPEUT
PORODNÍ ASISTENTKA


	
	DH: Filgasová, Beneš, Zatloukalová
PP: Novotný
SMČ: Tolimatová
AS : Rétiová
	1009: 
1013: 
1014: 
1101, 1102: 
1103, 1104: 
Fyzio, Ergo: 
Adikto, Nutr, Porodní as.: 



	III.

04.9.-07.9.
	RNDr. Zápotocký
doc. MUDr. Valášek      

Mgr. Šaňková


	VŠEOBECNÉ LÉKAŘSTVÍ

1004, 1008

1001, 1002, 1003,1020

1017, 1018, 1019


	
	DH: Filgasová, Beneš, Zatloukalová
PP: Novotný

SMČ: Tolimatová
AS : Rétiová
	1001: 
1002: 

1003:

1004:

1007:
1008: 

1017: 

1018: 

1019: 

1020: 


Zpracovala: Michaela Špitálská
15.05.2021
